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The restaurant from Oneonta offers 73 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $13.7.
KFC in Oneonta, AL, is a popular American restaurant boasting an average rating of 3.6 stars. Join the local
community in savoring delicious fried chicken and other favorites. KFC is open today from 10:00 AM to 9:00 PM,
making it a perfect spot for lunch or dinner. To find out about the restaurant's current ambiance or to make a
reservation, feel free to call (205) 274-8796. Prefer dining at home? Order your favorite meals from KFC via
DoorDash and enjoy the convenience. If you're exploring similar options, don’t forget to check out Papa John's
Pizza and Burger King. We'd love to hear about your experience, so be sure to leave a review!.
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Salad

COLE SLAW

Dipping Sauces

KFC SAUCE $0.3

Skewers

THIGH $3.0

Deal - 50% Off 2Nd
Bucket

BUFFALO RANCH $0.3

Seafood Delights

POT PIE $6.0

Condiments
HONEY SAUCE

Cold Sandwich

CHICKEN LITTLE COMBO $8.0

Each Order Of Gourmet
Fries Includes 1 Dipping
Sauce

CLASSIC RANCH $0.3
Yakimono (Grilled)

WING $2.3
Bowls & Pot Pies

FAMOUS BOWL COMBO $7.0

Country Vegetables N'
Sides

WHOLE KERNEL CORN

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PANINI

Uncategorized
FAMOUS BOWL $6.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.6
MOUNTAIN DEW

Nuggets

8PC NUGGETS COMBO $8.4
12PC NUGGETS COMBO $10.4
Chicken Combos And
Platters

3PC TENDERS COMBO $8.5
5PC TENDERS COMBO $12.0

Popular Items
MAC CHEESE BOWL $6.0
MASHED POTATOES (NO GRAVY)

Ingredients Used

BISCUIT $1.2
CHICKEN BREAST $3.7
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Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE
HONEY BBQ SAUCE $0.3
SECRET RECIPE FRIES

Soft Drinks

DR PEPPER
LEMONADE
PEPSI

Main Course

8PC NUGGETS $4.9
12PC NUGGETS $6.9
36PC NUGGETS $20.7
Beverages

SWEET TEA

MOUNTAIN DEW SWEET LIGHTNING
DIET PEPSI

Chicken Combos
2PC CHICKEN COMBO $8.0

3PC CHICKEN COMBO $10.0
4PC CHICKEN COMBO $12.0
Tenders

12PC TENDERS ONLY $26.0
16PC TENDERS ONLY $33.0
8PC TENDERS ONLY $20.0
8PC TENDERS MEAL $26.0

Sauces
GRAVY

HOT SAUCE

MASHED POTATOES GRAVY
HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE
KETCHUP

Bowils

SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL

SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO
MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO
SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO
SPICY FAMOUS BOWL

Combo Meals

5PC NUGGETS KIDS' MEAL
3PC CHICKEN BIG BOX

8PC CHICKEN 8PC TENDERS FILL
UP

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

4PC TENDERS COMBO
5PC TENDERS BIG BOX

Sandwiches

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
NUGGETS BOX MEAL

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
NUGGETS BOX MEAL

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN LITTLE

CHICKEN SANDWICH

$0.3

$6.0
$7.0
$7.9
$7.9
$6.0

$5.2
$12.0

$30.0

$7.9

$10.0
$13.0

$7.9

$10.4

$10.4

$4.8
$4.8
$2.5
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Family Meals
8PC CHICKEN ONLY

FREE BEVERAGE
BUCKET 16 PC.
CHICKEN MEAL

12PC CHICKEN ONLY

16PC CHICKEN ONLY

$20.0

$45.0

$26.0
$33.0

FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC.

CHICKEN MEAL
8PC CHICKEN MEAL

FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 16 PC.

TENDERS MEAL

FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC.

TENDERS MEAL

$35.0

$26.0

$45.0

$34.0

Kfc

910 2nd Ave E, 35121, Oneonta,
US, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -21:00
Tuesday 10:00 -21:00
Wednesday 10:00 -21:00
Thursday 10:00 -21:00
Friday 10:00 -21:00
Saturday 10:00 -21:00
Sunday 10:00 -21:00
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