





https://menuweb.menu
910 2nd Ave E, 35121, Oneonta, US, United States
+12052748796 - https://www.kfc.com







The restaurant from Oneonta offers **73** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$13.7. KFC in Oneonta, AL, is a popular American restaurant boasting an average rating of 3.6 stars. Join the local community in savoring delicious fried chicken and other favorites. KFC is open today from 10:00 AM to 9:00 PM, making it a perfect spot for lunch or dinner. To find out about the restaurant's current ambiance or to make a reservation, feel free to call (205) 274-8796. Prefer dining at home? Order your favorite meals from KFC via DoorDash and enjoy the convenience. If you're exploring similar options, don't forget to check out Papa John's Pizza and Burger King. We'd love to hear about your experience, so be sure to leave a review!.

FAMOUS BOWL COMBO



Salad COLE SLAW Dipping Sauces KEC SAUCE	\$0.3	Country Vegetables N' Sides WHOLE KERNEL CORN These Types Of Dishes	
Skewers	\$3.0	Are Being Served	
Deal - 50% Off 2Nd Bucket		Uncategorized FAMOUS BOWL	\$6.0
Seafood Delights POT PIE	\$0.3 \$6.0	Non Alcoholic Drinks BOTTLED WATER MOUNTAIN DEW	\$2.6
Condiments HONEY SAUCE	Ψ0.0	Nuggets 8PC NUGGETS COMBO 12PC NUGGETS COMBO	\$8.4 \$10.4
Cold Sandwich CHICKEN LITTLE COMBO	\$8.0	Chicken Combos And Platters	
Each Order Of Gourme Fries Includes 1 Dippin Sauce	_	3PC TENDERS COMBO 5PC TENDERS COMBO Popular Items	\$8.5 \$12.0
Yakimono (Grilled)	\$0.3	MAC CHEESE BOWL MASHED POTATOES (NO GRAVY)	\$6.0
Bowls & Pot Pies	\$2.3	Ingredients Used BISCUIT CHICKEN BREAST	\$1.2 \$3.7

\$7.0



Side Dishes		HOT SAUCE	
MAC CHEESE		MASHED POTATOES GRAVY	
HONEY BBQ SAUCE	\$0.3	HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE	\$0.3
SECRET RECIPE FRIES		KETCHUP	
Soft Drinks		Bowls	
DR PEPPER		SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL	\$6.0
LEMONADE		SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO	\$7.0
PEPSI		MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO	\$7.9
		SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO	\$7.9
Main Course		SPICY FAMOUS BOWL	\$6.0
8PC NUGGETS	\$4.9		
12PC NUGGETS	\$6.9	Combo Meals	
36PC NUGGETS	\$20.7	5PC NUGGETS KIDS' MEAL	\$5.2
_		3PC CHICKEN BIG BOX	\$12.0
Beverages		8PC CHICKEN 8PC TENDERS FILL UP	\$30.0
SWEET TEA		CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH	
MOUNTAIN DEW SWEET LIGHTNING		COMBO	\$7.9
DIET PEPSI		4PC TENDERS COMBO	\$10.0
Chicken Combos		5PC TENDERS BIG BOX	\$13.0
2PC CHICKEN COMBO	\$8.0	Sandwiches	
3PC CHICKEN COMBO	\$10.0	SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	¢7.0
4PC CHICKEN COMBO	\$12.0		\$7.9
Tenders		CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH NUGGETS BOX MEAL	\$10.4
12PC TENDERS ONLY	\$26.0	SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH NUGGETS BOX MEAL	\$10.4
16PC TENDERS ONLY	\$33.0	CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$4.8
8PC TENDERS ONLY	\$20.0	SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$4.8
8PC TENDERS MEAL	\$26.0	CHICKEN LITTLE	\$2.5
		CHICKEN SANDWICH	
Sauces			

GRAVY



Family Meals			FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC. CHICKEN MEAL	\$35.0
8PC CHICKEN ONLY FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 16 PC. CHICKEN MEAL	8PC CHICKEN ONLY	\$20.0	8PC CHICKEN MEAL	\$26.0
	BUCKET 16 PC.	\$45.0	FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 16 PC. TENDERS MEAL	\$45.0
12PC CHIC	CKEN ONLY	\$26.0	FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC. TENDERS MEAL	\$34.0
16PC CHIC	CKEN ONLY	\$33.0	TENDERS MEAL	

Kfc

910 2nd Ave E, 35121, Oneonta, US, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 10:00 -21:00 Tuesday 10:00 -21:00 Wednesday 10:00 -21:00 Thursday 10:00 -21:00 Friday 10:00 -21:00 Saturday 10:00 -21:00 Sunday 10:00 -21:00

Made with Menu

